ST SIERT) =T e
BILL OF MATERIAL 673—A1287 D BOSWORTH UPWED] 2/ 19/93
— S— S— — /20/00
A | 4LANE_BOM PINEWOOD [V 2 o D

FIND | QUAN | UNITS PART DESCRIPTION TEM COST| EXT. COST
26 | 1 EA | SPRING, STEEL, COIL, PULL TENSION (SHORT) 1, 80 1, 80
27 | 1 EA | SPRING, STEEL, COIL, PULL TENSION (MED LENGTH 1, 80 1. 80
28 | 6 | EA | LATCH, OVER—CENTER (DESTACO P/N 53230) 9.50| 57.00
29 | 2 | EA | LATCH, BARREL BOLT (STANLEY P/N 81-3200) 1, 50 3. 00
30 | 1 | PKG | BRACES, CORNER, 2” (STANLEY P/N (30-3330) 1. 80 1. 80
31| 2 | PKG | TABLE PINS, BRASS (ROCKLER P/N 32334 ) 9,.50| 19,00
32 | 3 | BX | SCREW, WOOD, FLAT HD, #8 x 3/4” 3. 00 9. 00
33 | QT | GLUE, WOOD (TITEBOND OR ELMERS WOOD) 6. 50 6. 50
34 | 8 | EA | BOLT, FLAT HD, 1/4” — 20 x 4” . 30 2, 40
35 | EA | COLLAR, STOP, 7/16” . 80 . 80
36 | 9 EA | WASHER, STAR LOCK, 7/16” .10 . 90
37 | 3 | EA | WASHER, FLAT, 7/16" . 20 . 60
38 | 18 | EA | NUT, JAM, 7/16” — 14 (UNC) . 30 5. 40
39 | 36 |INCHES| THREADED ROD, 7/16"—14 (UNC), CUT TO 16” 3. 50 3. 50
40 | 2 | PAR | HINGE, UTILITY, 2” (STANLEY P/N 75-2387) 2. 25 4, 50
41| 6 | EA | NUT, WING, 1/4” — 20 .15 . 90
42 | 30 | EA | NUT, HEX, 1/4” — 20 . 05 1. 50
43 | 2 | EA | BOLT, CARRIAGE, 1/4” — 20 x 2” . 25 . 50
44 | 2 | EA | BOLT, CARRIAGE, 1/4” — 20 x 4" . 30 . 60
45 | 1 EA | ALUMINUM, 36" — 3/4” x 1/8”, BAR STOCK 2, 50 2, 50
46 | 2 | LBS | SCREW, DRY WALL, 1 5/8" 4, 00 8. 00
47 | 2 | EA | BOLT, LAG, THREADED, 1/4” —20 x 2" . 30 . 60
48 | 4 | PKG | GLIDE, NAIL-ON PLASTIC 3/4” (PROTECTS TRACK IN TRANSPORT) 1, 25 5. 00
49 | 8 | EA | WASHER, FLAT, 1/4” .10 . 80
50 | 8 | EA | WASHER, LOCK, 1/4" . 10 . 80
PAGE TOTAL 139. 20
RUNNING TOTAL 357. 20




